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Los helicópteros de turismo más seguros
y cómodos, con 40 en su flota. Tours al
Gran Canon y sobre el strip en noche.
Contact: Mynor Guerra
Email: mguerra@flymaverick.com

Fashion Show es el centro comercial más
grande de Las Vegas con más de 250
tiendas, 30 restaurantes y es el único
centro comercial en el Strip. 
Contacto: Jennifer Olson
Email : jennifer@olsonmarketingllc.com

Nos especializamos en brindar servicios
de transporte para FIT, grupos, mercados
de incentivos/MICE, eventos
personalizados y más. 
Contacto:  Alessandro Lavecchia
Email: ale.tptravel@gmail.com

Machine Guns Vegas combina un
ambiente VIP ultra lounge con la mejor
experiencia con armas de fuego.
Contacto: Esther Cases  
Email: esther@mgvegas.com

LVCVA
Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority.
Its mission is to attract visitors by promoting
Las Vegas as the desired destination for leisure
and business travel.

Contact: Fernando Hurtado
Email: fhurtado@lvcva.com 

FLYOVER LAS VEGAS
The ultimate flying ride that lets you experience
the state-of-the-art technology. Special effects,
including wind, mist & scents, combined with
the ride’s motion, an unforgettable flight ride
experience.
Contact: Kate McIntyre 
Email: sales@flyoverlasvegas.com

GRAND CANAL SHOPPES
Venetian-inspired, the Shoppes is home to
more than a dozen award-winning
restaurants and more than 160 unique stores
and brands.
Contact: Jennifer Olson
Email: jennifer@olsonmarketingllc.com

Contact: Serena Villamor
Email: serena@indigotickets.com

INDIGO
Company that manages a broad portfolio of
entertainment, venues, attractions, and talent.
Indigo is not a third party; we work on behalf of
the producers to provide best rates.

MAVERICK HELICOPTERS
Live an exclusive experience flying over the Strip
and the Grand Canyon, in the safest and most
comfortable tourist helicopters in Las Vegas.

Contact: Mynor Guerra
Email: mguerra@flymaverick.com

VEGAS TRANSPORTATION
Specialists in transportation services for FIT,
groups, incentive/MICE markets, personalized
events and more.

Contact: Alessandro Lavecchia
Email: ale.tptravel@gmail.com

MACHINE GUNS VEGAS
It combines an ultra lounge VIP environment,
offering the best experience with firearms,
with all security protocols and trained
personnel.

Contact: Esther Cases
Email: esther@mgvegas.com

TRAVEL NEVADA
From ghost towns and spectacular scenery, to
the famous neon lights, the state of Nevada
offers endless activities for everyone.

Contact: Yennifer Diaz
Email: ydiaz@travelnevada.com

vegasattractiongroup.comvegasattractiongroup info@vegasag.com

Vegas Attraction Group is a marketing company that represents the best
and most exciting tourist attractions in Las Vegas.

BLISS WEDDING CHAPEL
Bliss Wedding Chapel is the newest, full service,
stand alone wedding facility to be built in 30
years! 

Contact: Brandon Reed
Email: brandon@blisschapel.com

ILLUMINARIUM
Illuminarium is an attraction that allows you to
experience cinematic immersion like never
before. 4K interactive projection, 360° audio, in-
floor vibrations and scent systems.

Contact: Pam Kruseck
Email: pkruseck@legends.net

MIRACLE MILE SHOPS
Enclosed shopping mall on the Las Vegas Strip
in Las Vegas Nevada. It is home to more than
170 stores, 15 restaurants and live entertainment
venues. 

Contact: Wendy Albert
Email: WAlbert@mms-lv.com

GO CAR LAS VEGAS
Innovative vehicle takes you to breathtaking
sights that most tourists never get to
experience. With the GoCar, you’ll feel like a local
as you explore hidden gems.. 
Contact: Chris Boone
Email: chris.b@gocartours.com 
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